herborner.X-N-C
Data sheet
60 Hz
100% coating = 0% corrosion!
US
Subject to printing errors and changes.
Images may differ from the scope of delivery.
2 • herborner.X-N-C

(192)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 352
XN100-210A-1004C 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
38.77

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 396
XN100-210A-1504C 15 4
(100)
6
(150)
41.02

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 427
XN100-240A-1004C 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
38.63

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 406
XN100-240A-1504C 15 4
(100)
6
(150)
40.88

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 437
XN100-270A-1004C 10 4
(100)
6
(150)
35.58

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 391
XN100-270A-1504C 15 4
(100)
6
(150)
37.82

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 422
XN100-270A-2004C 20 4
(100)
6
(150)
39.07

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 509
XN100-330A-3004C 30 4
(100)
6
(150)
47.68

(305)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 713
XN100-330A-4004C 40 4
(100)
6
(150)
47.68

(305)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 879
XN100-330C-2004C 20 4
(100)
6
(150)
39.39

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 579
XN100-330C-2504C 25 4
(100)
6
(150)
41.87

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 395
XN125-250A-1004C 10 5
(125)
6
(150)
38.82

(218)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 449
XN125-250A-1504C 15 5
(125)
6
(150)
41.06

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 480
XN125-270A-1504C 15 5
(125)
6
(150)
39.46

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 452
XN125-270A-2004C 20 5
(125)
6
(150)
39.69

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 512
XN125-270A-2504C 25 5
(125)
6
(150)
42.17

(305)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 759
XN125-270B-2004C 20 5
(125)
6
(150)
40.3

(252)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 534
XN125-270B-2504C 25 5
(125)
6
(150)
42.78

(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm)
in
(mm) lb
XN125-270B-3004C 30 5
(125)
6
(150)
45.22

(305)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 662
XN125-270B-4004C 40 5
(125)
6
(150)
45.22

(305)
5.91
(150)
11.81
(300)
14.96
(380)
10.24
(260)
11.42
(290)
1.06
(27)
0.71
(18) 827
XN125-330A-4004C 40 5
(125)
8
(200)
49.21

(305)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 964
XN150-250A-1004C 10 6
(150)
8
(200)
42.38

(218)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 539
XN150-250A-1504C 15 6
(150)
8
(200)
44.63

(252)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 570
XN150-250A-2004C 20 6
(150)
8
(200)
45.08

(252)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 636
XN150-270B-2504C 25 6
(150)
8
(200)
48.43

(305)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 885
XN150-270B-3004C 30 6
(150)
8
(200)
50.87

(305)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 776
XN150-270B-4004C 40 6
(150)
8
(200)
50.87

(305)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 941
XN150-300A-2504C 25 6
(150)
8
(200)
45.75

(305)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 903
XN150-300A-3004C 30 6
(150)
8
(200)
45.58

(305)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 785
XN150-300A-4004C 40 6
(150)
8
(200)
45.58

(305)
7.09
(180)
14.17
(360)
17.99
(457)
12.6
(320)
13.78
(350)
1.26
(32)
0.87
(22) 950
XN200-250A-1504C 15 8
(200)
10
(250)
48.98

(252)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 579
XN200-250A-2004C 20 8
(200)
10
(250)
49.43

(252)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 627
XN200-250A-2504C 25 8
(200)
10
(250)
51.91

(305)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 870
XN200-270B-2504C 25 8
(200)
10
(250)
52.33

(305)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 890
XN200-270B-3004C 30 8
(200)
10
(250)
55.14

(305)
8.46
(215)
16.89
(429)
21.06
(535)
14.96
(380)
16.14
(410)
1.26
(32)
0.79
(20) 796
XN200-270B-4004C 40 8
(200)
10
(250)
55.14